
2023 FREEDOM FALL CLASSIC 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       766  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
1855280  HAWKINS SAM J        752  AA    JGLD       MT STERLING         OH 
1778940  NYSTROM COOPER       750  AA    JGLD       KANE                PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       746  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         741  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        720  AA    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             716  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
 
2073581  NYE COLE A           755  A_               FINDLAY             OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        754  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER     754  A_    S.JR       KANE                PA 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    752  A_    S.VT       EDISON              OH 
8502040  SICKMEYER DAVID J    747  A_               LIVONIA             MI 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     747  A_    S.VT       CENTRBURG           OH 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE A      743  A_     VET       BEAVER              PA 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R       741  A_               NEY                 OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   740  A_     VET       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9302193  SIGLER KIRK E        739  A_               CONTINENTAL         OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      736  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
9800713  PLAUMANN RICK G      734  A_    SUBV       TIPP CITY           OH 
1775577  NEW ALEXANDER A      733  A_     JR        FORT WAYNE          IN 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       730  A_               LANCASTER           OH 
2115994  IRICK CORY           728  A_               CYGNET              OH 
1112617  PLYMIRE SEAN A       728  A_               ASHLAND             OH 
9703474  TARBUK TIM N         728  A_     VET       IMPERIAL            PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         727  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         724  A_    S.VT       Wapakoneta          OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    723  A_     VET       DEFIANCE            OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           720  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         713  A_    SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    704  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
4024952  GILLIAM FRED         688  A_               PLAIN CITY          OH 
 
1112224  KAMER BRENNAN D      751  B                FLORENCE            KY 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      744  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
0512841  KERLIN BRIAN J       741  B                FLOREFFE            PA 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       739  B      VET       LEETONIA            OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   732  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        732  B                CAMBRIDGE           OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     732  B                VALLEY CITY         OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         724  B                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   721  B     SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      719  B                HURON               OH 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          714  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          663  B                SUNBURY             OH 
 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K    709  C      VET       GUILFORD            IN 
9006653  LYONS DALE W         703  C                FLORENCE            KY 
2071772  EMERICK ROY L        661  C     S.VT       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
2068097  MCCOMBIE WALTER R    639  C      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   721  D                PAULDING            OH 
0760084  WALLACE ROBERT C     687  D                FINEYVILLE          PA 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     677  D     SUBV       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY    672  D                OTTAWA              OH 
2112644  SCHROEDER BRAD D     666  D                OTTAWA              OH 
1513558  REESE RICK           658  D                PANDORA             OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       621  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      616  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

 



SUB JUNIOR 
 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER     754  A_    S.JR       KANE                PA 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        720  AA    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         741  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1775577  NEW ALEXANDER A      733  A_     JR        FORT WAYNE          IN 
2072117  MAY JD D             716  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1855280  HAWKINS SAM J        752  AA    JGLD       MT STERLING         OH 
1778940  NYSTROM COOPER       750  AA    JGLD       KANE                PA 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      736  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      744  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
9800713  PLAUMANN RICK G      734  A_    SUBV       TIPP CITY           OH 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         727  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   721  B     SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         713  A_    SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     677  D     SUBV       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE A      743  A_     VET       BEAVER              PA 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   740  A_     VET       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       739  B      VET       LEETONIA            OH 
9703474  TARBUK TIM N         728  A_     VET       IMPERIAL            PA 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    723  A_     VET       DEFIANCE            OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           720  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K    709  C      VET       GUILFORD            IN 
2068097  MCCOMBIE WALTER R    639  C      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        754  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    752  A_    S.VT       EDISON              OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     747  A_    S.VT       CENTRBURG           OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   732  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         724  A_    S.VT       Wapakoneta          OH 
2071772  EMERICK ROY L        661  C     S.VT       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      616  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          714  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    704  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       621  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
 


